2022 NH Division Il Middle School X-C Championships

Place Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Charlie Wilkinson
Maxwell Krygeris
Thomas Belcourt
Micah Pinson

Connor Ryan
Jeffrey Belcourt

Billy Perkins
Ethan Lasher
Emrys Herman
Finnegan Kovar
Chester Behner
Jaxon Pelletier
David Holcombe
William Ricaurte
Lucas Guillemette
Shane Fitzgerald
Andrew Conti
Leif Rosenholf

Landon Towsley

Page 1/2

Grade
7

Northwood

Race 2 - Boys Non-scoring - 2 Mile

10/22/2022 -
Individual Results
Team Time Place Name
Hopkinton Middle  13:46.2 20 Cameron Devine
School
Auburn Village 13:59.3 21 Angelo Chance
School
South Meadow  14:14.2 22 Caleb Paquin
School
Auburn Village 14:20.7 23 Hunter Elliot
School
Three Rivers School 14:25.7 24 Luke Emond
South Meadow 14:28.0
School 25 lan Cabral
Auburn Village 14:37.3
School 26 Bentley Waterman
Hopkinton Middle ~ 14:45.4
School 27 Forest Eberl (Non-Scoring)
Newmarket Junior  14:52.8
High School 28 Grady Skahan
Hopkinton Middle ~ 14:53.6 (Non-Scoring)
School 29 Lucas Duggan
Hopkinton Middle  15:03.0
School 30 Micah Prahl
Litchfield Middle ~ 15:03.5
School 31 Vincent Hollenbeck
Hampstead Middle  15:26.7
School 32 Nico Sala
South Meadow 15:28.5
School 33 Jackson Bielunis
Weare Middle 15:29.8
School 34 Jacques McCrillis
Hampstead Middle  15:33.8
School 35 Robert Coruth
Hampstead Middle  15:39.5
School 36 Kieran Farnham
Hopkinton Middle  15:47.4
School 37 Issac St. Onge
Litchfield Middle ~ 15:48.2
School

Lancer Tinung Services

Grade
6

Team

Hampstead Middle
School

Hopkinton Middle
School
Saint Christopher
Academy

Hampstead Middle
School

Saint Christopher
Academy

Hampstead Middle
School

Newport Rec Cross
Country

Barrington Middle
School

Barrington Middle
School

Belmont Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

South Meadow
School

Hopkinton Middle
School

Hampstead Middle
School

Hopkinton Middle
School

Weare Middle
School

Litchfield Middle
School

Weare Middle
School

lancertiming.com

10/22/2022 10:58am

Time
15:55.3

16:02.8

16:05.0

16:06.5

16:07.1

16:08.5

16:22.5

16:29.8

16:30.2

16:33.6

16:43.4

16:44.1

17:01.4

17:14.9

17:31.7

17:33.7

17:47.3

17:55.7




Place Name

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

438

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Jackson Lucas
William Dichard
James Fahey
Jayden Torres
Isaac Price
Jaxon Potter
Ryan Greeley
Sawyer Wallis
Jayden Valles
Drew Watson
Gus Anderson
Colin Maybury
Trevor Greely
Jordan Weaver
Bennett Anctil
Gabriel Woolley
Chase Rossignol
Jax Marshall
Noah Cooper
Liam Shay

Daxon Picillo

Page 2/2

Grade
7

Race 2 - Boys Non-scoring - 2 Mile

10/22/2022 -
Individual Results
Team Time
Litchfield Middle ~ 17:57.2
School
Litchfield Middle ~ 18:14.3
School
Sanborn Middle 18:26.8
School
Newmarket Junior  18:42.1
High School
Hopkinton Middle ~ 18:52.5
School
Belmont Middle 19:08.0
School
Seabrook Middle  19:38.0
School
Monadnock Reg.  19:47.0
Middle School
Weare Middle 20:18.3
School
Sanborn Middle  20:30.4
School
Hampstead Middle  20:31.7
School
South Meadow 20:43.0
School
Seabrook Middle  21:02.6
School
Seabrook Middle  21:07.4
School
Newmarket Junior  21:08.1
High School
Seabrook Middle  21:09.3
School
Newmarket Junior  21:18.6
High School
Hopkinton Middle  21:19.0
School
South Meadow ~ 21:59.5
School
Hampstead Middle  22:09.0
School
Sanborn Middle  25:39.2
School

Lancer Tinung Services

lancertiming.com

10/22/2022 10:58am



