## 2022 NH Division III Middle School X-C Championships Northwood

## Race 2 - Boys Non-scoring - 2 Mile

10/22/2022 -

## Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time
1	Charlie Wilkinson	7	Hopkinton Middle School	13:46.2	20	Cameron Devine	6	Hampstead Middle School	15:55.3
2	Maxwell Krygeris	6	Auburn Village School	13:59.3	21	Angelo Chance	7	Hopkinton Middle School	16:02.8
3	Thomas Belcourt	7	South Meadow School	14:14.2	22	Caleb Paquin	6	Saint Christopher Academy	16:05.0
4	Micah Pinson	6	Auburn Village School	14:20.7	23	Hunter Elliot	6	Hampstead Middle School	16:06.5
5	Connor Ryan	8	Three Rivers School	14:25.7	24	Luke Emond	8	Saint Christopher	16:07.1
6	Jeffrey Belcourt	7	South Meadow School	14:28.0	25	lan Cabral	7	Academy Hampstead Middle	16:08.5
7	Billy Perkins	7	Auburn Village	14:37.3		<b>-</b>	_	School	
8	Ethan Lasher	8	School Hopkinton Middle	14:45.4	26	Bentley Waterman	7	Newport Rec Cross Country	16:22.5
9	Emrys Herman	8	School Newmarket Junior	14:52.8	27	Forest Eberl (Non-Scoring)	7	Barrington Middle School	16:29.8
			High School Hopkinton Middle		28	Grady Skahan (Non-Scoring)	7	Barrington Middle School	16:30.2
10	Finnegan Kovar	7	School	14:53.6	29	Lucas Duggan	7	Belmont Middle	16:33.6
11	Chester Behner	7	Hopkinton Middle School	15:03.0	30	Micah Prahl	8	School Sanborn Middle	16:43.4
12	Jaxon Pelletier	7	Litchfield Middle	15:03.5		V for a set the line is a structure of the set of the s	0	School	10.11.1
13	David Holcombe	6	School Hampstead Middle	15:26.7	31	Vincent Hollenbeck	8	South Meadow School	16:44.1
	Milliana Diagonta	0	School	45.00 5	32	Nico Sala	8	Hopkinton Middle School	17:01.4
14	William Ricaurte	6	South Meadow School	15:28.5	33	Jackson Bielunis	8	Hampstead Middle	17:14.9
15	Lucas Guillemette	6	Weare Middle School	15:29.8	34	Jacques McCrillis	8	School Hopkinton Middle	17:31.7
16	Shane Fitzgerald	6	Hampstead Middle	15:33.8 15:39.5				School	
17	Andrew Conti	8	School Hampstead Middle		35	Robert Coruth	6	Weare Middle School	17:33.7
17			School		36	Kieran Farnham	7	Litchfield Middle	17:47.3
18	Leif Rosenholf	8	Hopkinton Middle School	15:47.4	37	Issac St. Onge	6	School Weare Middle	17:55.7
19	Landon Towsley	7	Litchfield Middle	15:48.2	0.		J	School	
			School						



Lancer Timing Services

lancertiming.com

## Race 2 - Boys Non-scoring - 2 Mile 10/22/2022 -Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time
38	Jackson Lucas	7	Litchfield Middle School	17:57.2
39	William Dichard	7	Litchfield Middle School	18:14.3
40	James Fahey	6	Sanborn Middle School	18:26.8
41	Jayden Torres	6	Newmarket Junior High School	18:42.1
42	Isaac Price	8	Hopkinton Middle School	18:52.5
43	Jaxon Potter	6	Belmont Middle School	19:08.0
44	Ryan Greeley	8	Seabrook Middle School	19:38.0
45	Sawyer Wallis	6	Monadnock Reg. Middle School	19:47.0
46	Jayden Valles	6	Weare Middle School	20:18.3
47	Drew Watson	6	Sanborn Middle School	20:30.4
48	Gus Anderson	7	Hampstead Middle School	20:31.7
49	Colin Maybury	7	South Meadow School	20:43.0
50	Trevor Greely	6	Seabrook Middle School	21:02.6
51	Jordan Weaver	6	Seabrook Middle School	21:07.4
52	Bennett Anctil	6	Newmarket Junior High School	21:08.1
53	Gabriel Woolley	6	Seabrook Middle School	21:09.3
54	Chase Rossignol	6	Newmarket Junior High School	21:18.6
55	Jax Marshall	7	Hopkinton Middle School	21:19.0
56	Noah Cooper	8	South Meadow School	21:59.5
57	Liam Shay	8	Hampstead Middle School	22:09.0
58	Daxon Picillo	6	Sanborn Middle School	25:39.2



Lancer Timing Services lancertiming.com